## NORTH JOHNSTON YOUTH CHEERLEADING CAMP

## Saturday July 13<sup>th</sup>, 9:30am-12:30pm Location: NJHS



*Registration fees must be paid* before child can attend camp. Form should be completed and turned in with registration fees at the Pine Level Town Hall, 306 East Brown Street or forms may be mailed to Town of Pine Level, P. O. Box 328, Pine Level, NC 27568, along with the appropriate fees. All fees are non-refundable and checks that are returned for insufficient funds will be assessed with a \$25.00 service fee. Complete one form for each child that is to participate. Please note if they will be participating in the 2024 youth cheerleading season that is a separate registration form to be filled out and returned to the Town Hall.

ACTIVITY	REGISTRATION FEE	FILE FORM BY	AGE REQUIREMENTS	T-Shirt Size
NJ Cheerleadir	n <b>g Camp</b> \$45.00			
			no older than 12 by July 31	
Please PRINT	legibly:			
Child's Name			Date of Birth	
Mailing Addre	255			
Physical Addr	ess			
Parent/Legal	Guardian's Name			
Home Phone	Number:	Cell F	hone Number:	
Medical Conc	erns or Allergies:			
As parent/legal	guardian of the above name	d child, I understand that in s	Would you want to help ports activities there will be incidents a of behavior as set forth by Pine Level Pa	nd accidents. I allow my child to
Parent/Legal Guardian Signature			Date	
FOR OFFICE L	JSE ONLY:			
Amt. Paid \$_	Date Paid_	Cash or C	heck # Fees Collec	ted by: